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State Attendee Email 

Alabama (AL) Kelly Harrison kharrison@saralandboe.org 

Alaska (AK) Wendy Williams 
Maureen Hall 

wendy.williams2@alaska.gov 
maureen.hall@alaska.gov 

Arizona (AZ) Sarah Portle sarahtportle@gmail.com 

Arkansas (AR) Diana Cheria McDonald cheria.mcdonald@ade.arkansas.gov 

California (CA) Rachel McClanahan rmcclanahan@fullerton.edu 

Colorado (CO) Sarah Blumenthal 
Kathy Lynne Reiner 

blumenthal_s@cde.state.co.us 
klr6414@gmail.com 

Connecticut (CT) Chlo-Anne Bobrowski chlo-anne.bobrowski@ct.gov 

Delaware (DE) Michelle C. Bridge 
Ann A. Covey 

michelle.bridge@redclay.k12.de.us 
ann.covey@doe.k12.de.us 

District of Columbia (DC) N/A N/A 

Florida (FL) Adam Fundora adam.fundora@flhealth.gov 

Georgia (GA) Lynne Meadows meadowsL@fultonschools.org 

Hawaii (HI) Azeema Vogeler avogeler@ucera.org 

Idaho (ID) Alicia Jordan ajordan@kunaschools.org 

Illinois (IL) Jinsun Baek jbaek9@gmail.com 

Indiana (IN) Jolene L. Bracale 
Eleni Miller 

jbracale@doe.in.gov 
eleni.miller@vigoschools.org 

Iowa (IA) Sharon K. Guthrie 
Melissa A. Walker 

np4kidz88@gmail.com 
melissa.walker@iowa.gov 

Kansas (KS) Kim Lynch klynch@goddardusd.com 

Kentucky (KY) Patricia B. Glass patricia.glass@jessamine.kyschools.us 

Louisiana (LA) Jaqueline Cheree Duvic jacqueline.duvic@selu.edu 
jduvic1@ebrschools.org 

Maine (ME) Emily J. Poland emily.poland@maine.gov 

Maryland (MD) Alicia L Burrows-Mezu 
Traci Jones 

almezu@verizon.net 
traci.jones@pgcps.org 

Massachusetts (MA) Rebecca M. Boutwell 
Wanda Nunes 

rboutwell@nmrsd.org 
wnunes@newbedfordschools.org 

Michigan (MI) Rachel VanDenBrink rachjoyrn@gmail.com 

Minnesota (MN) Heather Hedin 
Denise Herrmann 
Emily Mjelleli 
Elizabeth R. Zeno 

heather.hedin@state.mn.us 
denise.Herrmann@state.mn.us 
emjelleli@cannonvalleyspecialed.org 
lizzeno@icloud.com 

Mississippi (MS) Phoebe Ray phoebe.ray@scott.k12.ms.us 

Missouri (MO) Marjorie E. Cole marjorie.cole@health.mo.gov 

Montana (MT) Karen Graf kgraf@nasn.org 

Nebraska (NE) Julie Frederick jfreder@lps.org 

Nevada (NE) Anne Marie Andreozzi 
Sheila Atali Story 

aandreozzi@ecsdnv.net 
sstory@carson.k12.nv.us 

New Hampshire (NH) Paula Mackinnon nhschoolnurses@gmail.com 

New Jersey (NJ) Lorraine Borek 
Cathy Anne Grano 
Laura Jannone 

lorborek@gmail.com 
cathyanne@hotmail.com 
JannoneLaura@gmail.com 
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New Mexico (NM) Kristine K. Hanson khanson1@lcps.net 

New York (NY) Louanne Gleason louann4@twcny.rr.com 

North Carolina (NC) Ann Owens-Nichols 
Jenifer Simone 

anichols@nasn.org 
jenifer.simone@dhhs.nc.gov 

North Dakota (ND) Heather A. Kapella hkapella@nd.gov 

Ohio (OH) Janice Walsh janicelwalsh69@gmail.com 

Oklahoma (OK) Kellie Carter Kellie.Carter@sde.ok.gov 

Oregon (OR)  
Amanda Larsen 

alarsen.osna@gmail.com 

Pennsylvania (PA) Karen Coyne coynek@pitt.edu 

Rhode Island (RI) Erika Iafrate 
Linda Mendonca 

erika.iafrate.ctr@health.ri.gov 
lmendonca@nasn.org 

South Carolina (SC) Victoria Jennine Ladd laddvj@dhec.sc.gov 

South Dakota (SD) Jill Wilgers jill.wilgers@k12.sd.us 

Tennessee (TN) Amanda Johnson amanda.johnson@tn.gov 

Texas (TX) Adalia Del Bosque 
Monica Porras 

adelbosque.tsno@gmail.com 
monicaporras.tsno@gmail.com 

Utah (UT) Elizabeth (BettySue) Hinkson bhinkson@utah.gov 

Vermont (VT) Clayton Wetzel 
Christine Kierstead 
Rebecca McCray 

cwetzel@wwsu.org 
ckierstead@vssna.org 
rebeccaemccray@gmail.com 

Virginia (VA) Retired; await update Retired; await update 

Washington (WA) Annie Hetzel 
Leslie (Les) Stahlnecker 

annie.hetzel@k12.wa.us 
lstahlnecker@esd123.org 

West Virginia (WV) Lori Haapala lorihaapala@yahoo.com 

Wisconsin (WI) Andrea Taylor 
Louise Wilson 

ataylor@pointschools.net 
louise.wilson@dpi.wi.gov 

Wyoming (WY) Bryce Mayo brycemayo@gmail.com 

 


